OISC GOLF
METRIX

Lille turnering - 38. Runde

Mo | | 1]2]3] 4[5 ]AL A2 A3 A4l 6] 7] 8] 9] ¢ Sum
Par 3 3 34| 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 45

1 | Stefan Sg 3 3 34 8 3 4 4 3 3 3 | 4 +5 50
2 | Mads Planke 3 3 2 4 | 5 3 6 4 5 5 3 3 5 +6 51
3  Mathias Bjgrn 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 +12 57

Lille turnering - 38. Runde * 08.12.2025 19:17 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2064830
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2181862
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2064830
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2181862

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

11 ]2 [3 14 |5 AL a2 a3 (a6 7 18 9 Tot [
Par 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 45

Avg 3.3 | 33
Difficulty 6 4

Birdie -1

Par 0 2 2

Bogey 1 1 1

Double Bogey 2
Other >3

3
1
1
1
1

4 6 | 3.7 | 53| 4
2 |13 | 10 5 3
3 2 2 3
2 1
1
1

Lille turnering - 38. Runde * 08.12.2025 19:17 (2)
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